Features
■
100mA output current
■ 3.0mA supply current
■ 110MHz bandwidth (Av = +2)
■ -65/-84dBc HD2/HD3 (1MHz)
■ 25ns settling to 0.05%
■ 370V/

C)The short circuit current can exceed the maximum safe
output current.
Ordering Information
Model Temperature Range Description
CLC453AJP -40°C to +85°C 8-pin PDIP
CLC453AJE -40°C to +85°C 8-pin SOIC
CLC453AJM5 -40°C to +85°C 5-pin SOT
CLC453ALC -40°C to +85°C dicePackage Thermal Resistance
Package qJC qJA
Plastic (AJP) 115°C/W 125°C/W
Surface Mount (AJE) 130°C/W 150°C/W
Surface Mount (AJM5) 140°C/W 210°C/W